Position

Speech/Language Pathologist
Teacher, Se/Audiologist
Teacher, Se/Autism (Pre-K)
Speech & Language Pathology

Assistant

Senior Behavior Support
Assistant

I/A, Special Education
I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department Total Wages

Rob Reiner Children & $135,109
Families Center

Rob Reiner Children & $135,086
Families Center

Rob Reiner Children & $94,589
Families Center

Rob Reiner Children & $76,030
Families Center

Rob Reiner Children & $47,039
Families Center

Rob Reiner Children & $28,906
Families Center

Rob Reiner Children & $28,762
Families Center

Rob Reiner Children & $22,207
Families Center

Rob Reiner Children & $3,694

Families Center

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,722

$32,016

$29,619

$24,317

$17,021

$7,012

$15,336

$4,657

$905



