Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Speech/Language Pathologist		Riverside County Office of Education	Rob Reiner Children & Families Center	\$135,109	\$35,722
Teacher, Se/Audiologist		Riverside County Office of Education	Rob Reiner Children & Families Center	\$135,086	\$32,016
Teacher, Se/Autism (Pre-K)		Riverside County Office of Education	Rob Reiner Children & Families Center	\$94,589	\$29,619
Speech & Language Pathology Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	Rob Reiner Children & Families Center	\$76,030	\$24,317
Senior Behavior Support Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	Rob Reiner Children & Families Center	\$47,039	\$17,021
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Rob Reiner Children & Families Center	\$28,906	\$7,012
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Rob Reiner Children & Families Center	\$28,762	\$15,336
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Rob Reiner Children & Families Center	\$22,207	\$4,657
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Rob Reiner Children & Families Center	\$3,694	\$905